Appendix 4 - Funding for 2023/24

Specific Funding received since budget was set

DLUHC

DLUHC

DLUHC

DLUHC

DLUHC
Home
Office
Home
Office
Home
Office

Grant Name

Elections New Burdens

Homelessness Prevention Grant
Local Council Tax Support Scheme
Grant

Domestic Abuse Grant
Tenant satisfaction measures new
burdens

Syrian Resettlement scheme

Asylum seeker dispersal grant
Afghan relocations and assistance

policy

66,593

508,605

177,020

36,284

5,172

53,996

210,750

221,870

1,280,290




