Appendix 4 - Funding for 2023/24

Dept.	Grant Name	Funding
		£
DLUHC	Elections New Burdens	66,593
DLUHC	Homelessness Prevention Grant	508,605
DLUHC	Local Council Tax Support Scheme Grant	177,020
DLUHC	Domestic Abuse Grant	36,284
DLUHC	Tenant satisfaction measures new burdens	5,172
Home Office	Syrian Resettlement scheme	53,996
Home Office	Asylum seeker dispersal grant	210,750
Home Office	Afghan relocations and assistance policy	221,870
		1,280,290

Specific Funding received since budget was set